
Incident # Date 
Reported

Time 
Reported

Address Incident Type Action Taken

2400012778 7/21/2024 11:14 PM HAMILTON RD Disturbance Report

2400012776 7/21/2024 10:02 PM OTIS ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012765 7/21/2024 7:38 PM WEST MAIN ST ILLEGAL 
DUMPING/LITTERING

Report

2400012764 7/21/2024 5:24 PM SHOPS WAY Hit and Run Report

2400012762 7/21/2024 4:30 PM SOUTH ST / WESTBORO Well Being Check Checked/Secure

2400012757 7/21/2024 2:26 PM INTERVALE FARM LN Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012755 7/21/2024 1:42 PM BAY DR Fraud Report

2400012753 7/21/2024 12:20 PM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012752 7/21/2024 12:11 PM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012751 7/21/2024 11:53 AM OTIS ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012750 7/21/2024 9:03 AM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012749 7/21/2024 7:37 AM RIVER ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012748 7/21/2024 5:49 AM LYDIA'S WAY Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012747 7/21/2024 2:51 AM SOLOMON POND RD Disturbance Spoken To

2400012746 7/21/2024 2:48 AM EDMUNDS WAY / COLBURN 
ST

Disturbance Unfounded

2400012745 7/21/2024 1:26 AM EAST MAIN ST Vandalism Report

2400012743 7/21/2024 12:58 AM SOUTHWEST CUT / DAVIS ST Oper. Under the Influence Arrest

2400012831 7/22/2024 8:39 PM BIRCH HILL RD Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012823 7/22/2024 5:52 PM OTIS ST Lost Property Assisted Party

2400012820 7/22/2024 4:58 PM WEST MAIN ST / 
CRESTWOOD DR

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT Arrest

2400012817 7/22/2024 3:02 PM JUBILEE RD Well Being Check Spoken To

2400012816 7/22/2024 2:42 PM MAIN ST Disturbance Report

2400012811 7/22/2024 1:34 PM CEDAR HILL ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012801 7/22/2024 11:15 AM NEWTON ST Scams Report

2400012790 7/22/2024 9:03 AM ALLISON RD Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012787 7/22/2024 8:34 AM HAMILTON RD Animal Calls Other

2400012785 7/22/2024 7:28 AM WHITNEY ST Hit and Run Report

2400012911 7/23/2024 10:07 PM WEST MAIN ST Well Being Check Spoken To

2400012885 7/23/2024 4:00 PM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012866 7/23/2024 10:04 AM SOUTHWEST CUT ILLEGAL 
DUMPING/LITTERING

Report

2400012864 7/23/2024 8:44 AM WEST MAIN ST Accident:P.D. Report
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2400012863 7/23/2024 8:18 AM SHOPS WAY Shoplifting Report

2400012861 7/23/2024 4:02 AM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400012964 7/24/2024 8:23 PM SOUTHWEST CUT Oper. Under the Influence Arrest

2400012962 7/24/2024 7:17 PM PLEASANT ST Lost Property Report

2400012941 7/24/2024 11:39 AM BARTLETT ST TRESPASS Report

2400012940 7/24/2024 10:25 AM LYMAN ST Accident:P.D. Report

2400012998 7/25/2024 6:30 PM WEST MAIN ST Hit and Run Report

2400012995 7/25/2024 5:57 PM BARTLETT ST Well Being Check Report

2400012994 7/25/2024 5:49 PM COLBURN ST Warrant Arrest Arrest

2400012991 7/25/2024 5:25 PM BROOKSIDE LN Lost Property Report

2400012981 7/25/2024 12:55 PM WEST MAIN ST / DAVIS ST Animal Calls Assisted Party

2400012973 7/25/2024 9:47 AM DEACON ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400013021 7/25/2024 11:43 PM CENTRE DR Ambulance Assisted Party

2400013014 7/25/2024 9:18 PM BELMONT ST / SOUTHWEST 
CUT

Oper. Under the Influence Arrest

2400013060 7/26/2024 8:42 PM OTIS ST Shoplifting Report

2400013056 7/26/2024 6:09 PM SOUTHWEST CUT CRIMINAL COMPLAINT Report

2400013055 7/26/2024 5:31 PM MAIN ST Shoplifting Report

2400013053 7/26/2024 5:10 PM HUDSON ST / ALLEN ST Dog Complaint Report

2400013049 7/26/2024 3:29 PM HUDSON ST Fraud Report

2400013033 7/26/2024 7:04 AM MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400013103 7/27/2024 9:03 PM SHOPS WAY Shoplifting Report

2400013101 7/27/2024 7:52 PM JUNIPER BROOK RD Animal Calls Other

2400013084 7/27/2024 8:18 AM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance Assisted Party

2400013073 7/27/2024 2:30 AM MAIN ST CRIMINAL COMPLAINT Report

2400013070 7/27/2024 1:23 AM CHURCH ST / PLEASANT 
(UPPER) ST

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT Report

Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender

2400013097 07/27/2024 7:24 PM Tucci,Joseph Patrick 342 Redemption Rock Trl 
Sterling, MA 01564

35 W M

Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

265/15B/A ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON c265 §15B(b)
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2400013014 07/25/2024 9:37 PM Casey,Michael 265 E 237 St Apt. Cb Bronx, NY 
10506

29 W M

Charges

90/10/A UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c90 §10

90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A

2400012994 07/25/2024 5:54 PM Flynn,Christopher D. 101 Colburn St Northborough, 
MA 01532

31 W M

Charges

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

2400012964 07/24/2024 8:47 PM Lamaj,Klevin 88 Lovell St Apt. 2 Worcester, 
MA 01603

44 W M

Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

272/53/E LEWD, WANTON & LASCIVIOUS CONDUCT c272 §53

2400012820 07/22/2024 5:08 PM Leduc,Matthew E. 5 Crestwood Dr Northborough, 
MA 01532

55 W M

Charges

90/23/F LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI/CDL/MVH, OPER MV WITH c90 §23

2400012743 07/21/2024 1:37 AM Ruiz,Doreena 1800 Computer Dr Apt. 116 
Westborough, MA 01581

44 W F

Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I

89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
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